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Date Fajr Sunrise Dhuhr . . Hanafi Maghrib  Isha

Fri 28 Feb 2025 30 Shaban* 5:08 6:47 1:24 5:06 6:01 7:59 9:34
Sat 1 Mar 2025 1 Ramadan* 5:10 6:48 1:24 5:05 6:00 7:58 9:32
Sun 2 Mar 2025 2 Ramadan 5:12 6:50 1:24 5:04 5:59 7:56 9:30
Mon 3 Mar 2025 3 Ramadan 5:13 6:51 1:24 5:03 5:58 755 9:28
Tue 4 Mar 2025 4 Ramadan 5:15 6:52 1:23 5:02 5:56 7:53 9:26
Wed 5 Mar 2025 5 Ramadan 5:16 6:53 1:23 5:01 5:55 7:51 9:24
Thu 6 Mar 2025 6 Ramadan 5:18 6:55 1:23 5:00 5:54 7:49 9:22
Fri 7 Mar 2025 7 Ramadan 5:19 6:56 1:23 5:00 5:52 7:48 9:20
Sat 8 Mar 2025 8 Ramadan 5:21 6:57 1:23 4:59 5:51 7:46 9:18
Sun 9 Mar 2025 9 Ramadan 5923 6:58 1:22 4:58 5:50 7:44 9:16
Mon 10 Mar 2025 10 Ramadan 5:24 7:00 1:22 4:57 5:48 7:43 9:14
Tue 11 Mar 2025 11 Ramadan 5925 7:01 1:22 4:56 5:47 7:41 9:12
Wed 12 Mar 2025 12 Ramadan 5:27 7:02 1:22 4:54 5:45 7:39 9:10
Thu 13 Mar 2025 13 Ramadan 5:28 7:03 1:21 4:53 5:44 7:37 9:08
Fri14 Mar 2025 14 Ramadan 5:30 7:04 1:21 4:52 5:43 7:36 9:06
Sat 15 Mar 2025 15 Ramadan 5:31 7:06 1:21 4:51 5:41 7:34 9:04
Sun 16 Mar 2025 16 Ramadan 5:33 7:07 1:21 4:50 5:40 7:32 9:02
Mon 17 Mar 2025 17 Ramadan 5:34 7:08 1:20 4:49 5:38 7:30 9:00
Tue 18 Mar 2025 18 Ramadan 5:35 7:09 1:20 4:48 5:37 7:29 8:58
Wed 19 Mar 2025 19 Ramadan 5287 7:10 1:20 4:47 5:35 7:27 8:57
Thu 20 Mar 2025 20 Ramadan 5:38 712 1:19 4:46 5:34 7:25 8:55
Fri 21 Mar 2025 21 Ramadan 5:39 7:13 1:19 4:45 5:32 728 8:53
Sat 22 Mar 2025 22 Ramadan 5:41 714 1:19 4:43 5:31 7:22 8:51
Sun 23 Mar 2025 23 Ramadan 5:42 7:15 1:19 4:42 5:29 7:20 8:49
Mon 24 Mar 2025 24 Ramadan 5:43 7:16 1:18 4:41 5:28 7:18 8:47
Tue 25 Mar 2025 25 Ramadan 5:45 7:17 1:18 4:40 5:26 7:16 8:45
Wed 26 Mar 2025 26 Ramadan 5:46 7:19 1:18 4:39 5:25 7:15 8:43
Thu 27 Mar 2025 27 Ramadan 5:47 7:20 1:17 4:37 5:23 7:13 8:42
Fri 28 Mar 2025 28 Ramadan 5:48 7:21 1:17 4:36 5:22 7:1 8:40
Sat 29 Mar 2025 29 Ramadan 5:50 7:22 1:17 4:35 5:20 7:09 8:38
Sun 30 Mar 2025 30 Ramadan* 5:51 7:23 1:16 4:34 5:19 7:08 8:36

*All information is to be used as a guide only. For more accurate information, please check with your local masjid.
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YOUI' Rama an MAA App Now Fitrah where most needed
.
BSB: 082 057
ﬁ{ﬂ”g pf( [/ 4 + E E k ACC : 251725 137
: [ 1] E L

([ ]
++ Make Giving a Part of
Everyday Life

1800 100 786
maainternational.org.au




